
POS Jugador Licencia CAT Hcp_AqC Hcpj_AqC LI Bruto Neto Audi

1 GIMENEZ VIVAR, JAVIER 7707974967 1C 8,5 7 No 72 65 No

2 Mingo Sanchez, Angel 7700981418 1C 7,5 6 No 73 67 No

3 Arias Lazaro,Eduardo 7707401538 1C 6,9 5 No 77 72 No

4 Vaquerizo Gilsanz, Jorge 7707363178 1C 8,7 7 No 79 72 No

5 CABEZUDO SAN JOSÉ, FERNANDO 7707319786 1C 3,5 2 No 77 75 Sí

6 Marfil Gutierrez, jose 7707804461 1C 7 5 No 80 75 No

7 Ramos Baña, Pablo Cm15772643 1C 9,8 8 No 88 80 No

8 DEL CAMPO VICENTE, CARLOS 7724148919 1C 8,5 7 No 93 86 No

9 Encinas Sanchez,Victor Manuel 7707814584 1C 9,9 8 No NP NP Sí

10 Cordoba Gallardo, Eduardo 7752747090 1C 9,8 8 No NP NP No

Team 06 - Golf Entrepinos
Sábado 12 de Junio de 2021

1ª Categoría Caballeros



POS Jugador Licencia CAT Hcp_AqC Hcpj_AqC LI Bruto Neto Audi

1 Velasco Frutos, José miguel 7707744809 1SEC 2,9 1 No 72 71 No

2 Gonzalez Rodriguez, Felix antonio 7707241875 1SEC 12,9 11 No 87 76 No

3 Montes Hernandez, Teófilo 7773082580 1SEC 12,8 11 No 93 82 Sí

Team 06 - Golf Entrepinos
Sábado 12 de Junio de 2021

1ª Categoría Seniors



POS Jugador Licencia CAT Hcp_AqC Hcpj_AqC LI Bruto Neto Audi

1 Martin Sanchez, Jorge 7707277213 2C 15 13 No 77 64 No

2 Vazquez Gutierrez,Eduardo 7707178778 2C 12,3 11 No 79 68 No

3 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GABRIEL 7724956870 2C 14,8 13 No 81 68 No

4 areizaga esteban, juan carlos 7752386052 2C 12,6 11 No 80 69 No

5 Muñoz , Gabriel 7707953193 2C 13,5 12 No 81 69 No

6 ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ, EUGENIO 7707382250 2C 10,6 9 No 79 70 Sí

7 Alanis Marcos, Juan Antonio 7706896381 2C 14,4 13 No 83 70 Sí

8 Velasco Frutos, Mario AMB5747155 2C 13,4 12 No 84 72 No

9 Benavente Delgado,Carlos 7707451785 2C 15,1 14 No 86 72 No

10 Oroz Suárez, Daniel CM00102835 2C 11,3 10 No 83 73 No

11 Lee,Yong Woo 7707964365 2C 15,9 14 No 87 73 No

12 APARICIO CARRIL, JOSE LUIS 7707096957 2C 15,1 14 No 87 73 No

13 APARICIO MARTIN, JOSE JUAN 7707096958 2C 12,1 10 No 84 74 No

14 Franco Esteban, Juan Manuel CM00808936 2C 13,3 12 No 86 74 No

15 DEL AMO PUERTAS, JOSE ANTONIO 7707282393 2C 10,8 9 No 84 75 No

16 Grande Gutierrez,Manuel 7707421395 2C 11,5 10 No 85 75 No

17 Villafañe Lazaro, Oscar 7756750805 2C 15,6 14 No 89 75 No

18 DE MIGUEL ARIAS, CAROLO 7752897924 2C 12,5 11 No 88 77 Sí

19 Alonso Blanco, Raul 7707164927 2C 12,6 11 No 88 77 No

20 GONZALEZ RAMOS, JULIAN 7724237160 2C 14,6 13 No 90 77 No

21 VIDAL CARRACEDO, MANUEL 7724061618 2C 12,7 11 No 90 79 No

22 Velasco Perez, David 7707954424 2C 13,8 12 No 93 81 No

23 González Izquierdo, Nicolás 7700365045 2C 13,1 11 No 94 83 No

24 LOBATO DELPOZO, ELISARDO 7700405740 2C 13 11 No 96 85 No

25 Munitiz San Martin, Ignacio CM15392537 2C 13,9 12 No 97 85 No

26 Iglesias De luis, Alvaro 7707081379 2C 11 9 No RET RET No

27 Crespo González, Gonzalo 7707284110 2C 10,6 9 No NP NP No

Team 06 - Golf Entrepinos
Sábado 12 de Junio de 2021

2ª Categoría Caballeros



POS Jugador Licencia CAT Hcp_AqC Hcpj_AqC LI Bruto Neto Audi

1 Rodriguez Alonso, Cesar Manuel CMD6627479 2SEC 17,9 16 No 22 37 No

2 Sánchez Sanchez, Francisco VB35456312 2SEC 14,4 13 No 21 33 No

3 BUSTOS ARRIBAS, JUAN CARLOS 7707891202 2SEC 26,4 25 Sí 12 30 No

4 Utrilla Moro, Francisco Javier CM15754325 2SEC 17 15 No 16 29 No

5 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, Miguel Angel CM15620066 2SEC 18,4 17 No 14 29 No

6 Muñoz Olmos, José Luis 7707267091 2SEC 21,4 20 No 12 28 No

7 GARCIA RUCIO, JESUS CMA8457415 2SEC 17,1 16 No 13 24 No

8 Arias García, Moisés 7707437679 2SEC 26,4 25 Sí 8 21 No

9 BLANCO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER GC54748919 2SEC 16,2 15 No 9 19 No

10 VALDERRAMA CONDE, JAIME CMD1217529 2SEC 14,9 13 No NP NP No

Team 06 - Golf Entrepinos
Sábado 12 de Junio de 2021

2ª Categoría Seniors



POS Jugador Licencia CAT Hcp_AqC Hcpj_AqC LI Bruto Neto Audi

1 Hernandez Turiño, Magdalena 7707446036 2S 24 24 No 17 38 No

2 Rodriguez maeso, cristina CM06144077 2S 20 20 No 17 35 No

3 MANTECA GOMEZ PALLETE, REYES 7707205420 2S 24 24 No 13 33 No

4 Castro Gonzalez, Yolanda CMA8788692 2S 26,4 27 Sí 10 33 No

5 Del Caño Pérez, Irene 7700365046 2S 26,1 26 No 9 32 No

6 Martin Arranz,Silvia 7707283667 2S 17,9 17 No 18 31 No

7 López Gimenez, Blanca 7707079948 2S 19,1 19 No 15 31 No

8 Guilarte Martín-Calero, Henar 7707137006 2S 21,6 21 No 10 29 No

9 Prieto Gonzalez, Raquel 7707166858 2S 26,4 27 Sí 4 20 No

Team 06 - Golf Entrepinos
Sábado 12 de Junio de 2021

2ª Categoría Señoras



POS Jugador Licencia CAT Hcp_AqC Hcpj_AqC LI Bruto Neto Audi

1 Oliveri Gandarillas,LUIS 7707132397 3C 26,4 25 Sí 9 34 Sí

2 Magariño Alvarez, David 7771970433 3C 20,4 19 No 17 32 No

3 Cisnal Fernández, Alvaro 7707975445 3C 21,3 20 No 16 31 No

4 SAN JOSE FERNANDEZ, HUGO 7773948238 3C 26,2 25 No 12 31 No

5 Cardenal Aguado, Carlos 7707166862 3C 20,2 19 No 15 30 No

6 Pastor Sandín, Guzmán 7744912911 3C 22,4 21 No 12 30 No

7 Guilarte Lopez, Javier 7707164391 3C 17,8 16 No 16 28 No

8 GIMENEZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER 7707147219 3C 20,6 19 No 12 28 No

9 Herreras López, Carlos 7752362804 3C 26,4 25 Sí 9 28 No

10 Baena Bombin, Jorge CMA8935275 3C 26,3 25 No 10 26 No

11 González González, José María 7771938533 3C 18,5 17 No 13 25 No

12 Herrero Garcia,Pedro 7707805319 3C 21,9 21 No 10 24 No

13 Martín Rodríguez, Javier 7700361172 3C 21,1 20 No 9 23 No

14 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 7700968796 3C 26,4 25 Sí 11 23 No

15 Abad Fernández, Pablo 7707638143 3C 26,4 25 Sí 8 23 No

16 Alvarez Cacho, Arsenio 7707081034 3C 26,4 25 No 4 20 No

17 Garcia Martin,Antonio 7707183579 3C 26,4 25 Sí RET RET No

18 ALVAREZ JOGLAR, DAVID 7707167189 3C 26,4 25 Sí NP NP No

19 Bernaldez Martin,Francisco de Borja 7707786855 3C 17,6 16 No NP NP No

Team 06 - Golf Entrepinos
Sábado 12 de Junio de 2021

3ª Categoría Caballeros



POS Jugador Licencia CAT Hcp_AqC Hcpj_AqC LI Bruto Neto Audi

1 ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ, EUGENIO 7707382250 2C 10,6 9 No 79 70 Sí

2 Alanis Marcos, Juan Antonio 7706896381 2C 14,4 13 No 83 70 Sí

3 CABEZUDO SAN JOSÉ, FERNANDO 7707319786 1C 3,5 2 No 77 75 Sí

4 DE MIGUEL ARIAS, CAROLO 7752897924 2C 12,5 11 No 88 77 Sí

5 Montes Hernandez, Teófilo 7773082580 1SEC 12,8 11 No 93 82 Sí

6 Encinas Sanchez,Victor Manuel 7707814584 1C 9,9 8 No NP NP Sí

Team 06 - Golf Entrepinos
Sábado 12 de Junio de 2021

Clientes Audi Rango 1



POS Jugador Licencia CAT Hcp_AqC Hcpj_AqC LI Bruto Neto Audi

1 Oliveri Gandarillas,LUIS 7707132397 3C 26,4 25 Sí 9 34 Sí

Team 06 - Golf Entrepinos
Sábado 12 de Junio de 2021

Clientes Audi Rango 2



POS Jugador Licencia CAT Hcp_AqC Hcpj_AqC LI Bruto Neto Audi

1 GIMENEZ VIVAR, JAVIER 7707974967 1C 8,5 7 No 72 65 No

2 Velasco Frutos, José miguel 7707744809 1SEC 2,9 1 No 72 71 No

3 Mingo Sanchez, Angel 7700981418 1C 7,5 6 No 73 67 No

4 Martin Sanchez, Jorge 7707277213 2C 15 13 No 77 64 No

5 Arias Lazaro,Eduardo 7707401538 1C 6,9 5 No 77 72 No

6 CABEZUDO SAN JOSÉ, FERNANDO 7707319786 1C 3,5 2 No 77 75 Sí

7 Vazquez Gutierrez,Eduardo 7707178778 2C 12,3 11 No 79 68 No

8 ALVAREZ HERNANDEZ, EUGENIO 7707382250 2C 10,6 9 No 79 70 Sí

9 Vaquerizo Gilsanz, Jorge 7707363178 1C 8,7 7 No 79 72 No

10 areizaga esteban, juan carlos 7752386052 2C 12,6 11 No 80 69 No

11 Marfil Gutierrez, jose 7707804461 1C 7 5 No 80 75 No

12 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GABRIEL 7724956870 2C 14,8 13 No 81 68 No

13 Muñoz , Gabriel 7707953193 2C 13,5 12 No 81 69 No

14 Alanis Marcos, Juan Antonio 7706896381 2C 14,4 13 No 83 70 Sí

15 Oroz Suárez, Daniel CM00102835 2C 11,3 10 No 83 73 No

16 Velasco Frutos, Mario AMB5747155 2C 13,4 12 No 84 72 No

17 APARICIO MARTIN, JOSE JUAN 7707096958 2C 12,1 10 No 84 74 No

18 DEL AMO PUERTAS, JOSE ANTONIO 7707282393 2C 10,8 9 No 84 75 No

19 Grande Gutierrez,Manuel 7707421395 2C 11,5 10 No 85 75 No

20 Benavente Delgado,Carlos 7707451785 2C 15,1 14 No 86 72 No

21 Franco Esteban, Juan Manuel CM00808936 2C 13,3 12 No 86 74 No

22 Lee,Yong Woo 7707964365 2C 15,9 14 No 87 73 No

23 APARICIO CARRIL, JOSE LUIS 7707096957 2C 15,1 14 No 87 73 No

24 Gonzalez Rodriguez, Felix antonio 7707241875 1SEC 12,9 11 No 87 76 No

25 DE MIGUEL ARIAS, CAROLO 7752897924 2C 12,5 11 No 88 77 Sí

26 Alonso Blanco, Raul 7707164927 2C 12,6 11 No 88 77 No

27 Ramos Baña, Pablo Cm15772643 1C 9,8 8 No 88 80 No

28 Villafañe Lazaro, Oscar 7756750805 2C 15,6 14 No 89 75 No

29 GONZALEZ RAMOS, JULIAN 7724237160 2C 14,6 13 No 90 77 No

30 VIDAL CARRACEDO, MANUEL 7724061618 2C 12,7 11 No 90 79 No

31 Velasco Perez, David 7707954424 2C 13,8 12 No 93 81 No

32 Montes Hernandez, Teófilo 7773082580 1SEC 12,8 11 No 93 82 Sí

33 DEL CAMPO VICENTE, CARLOS 7724148919 1C 8,5 7 No 93 86 No

34 González Izquierdo, Nicolás 7700365045 2C 13,1 11 No 94 83 No

35 LOBATO DELPOZO, ELISARDO 7700405740 2C 13 11 No 96 85 No

36 Munitiz San Martin, Ignacio CM15392537 2C 13,9 12 No 97 85 No

37 Iglesias De luis, Alvaro 7707081379 2C 11 9 No RET RET No

38 Crespo González, Gonzalo 7707284110 2C 10,6 9 No NP NP No

39 Encinas Sanchez,Victor Manuel 7707814584 1C 9,9 8 No NP NP Sí

40 Cordoba Gallardo, Eduardo 7752747090 1C 9,8 8 No NP NP No

Team 06 - Golf Entrepinos
Sábado 12 de Junio de 2021

Scratch Absoluta


